
LOT 5 BELLAMY ESTATES.

782-1528, 856-2302, 938-2209,221

KILGORE ANN M
222 SW HAWKINS CT
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

01-6S-15-00500-008

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

1615.0100 1.00/

05/08/2024 MLU

08/14/2016 DF 1.00 13,000 0 0 13,000

STANDARD
3

72,629
16,200
13,000

101,829
34,177
67,652

HX HB WX 47,652
20,000

101,829
0

101,829

1340/0255 6/30/2017 WD Q I 01 71,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LESTER T & KATHRYN A 

W HERSCHEL & ANN M 

0964/0250 9/30/2002 WD Q I 26,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GARY J & RONALD J WIL

LESTER T & KATHRYN 
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PRMT:1:1: UTILITY POLE FOR SHED

XFOB:1:1: WINSOR MH

LAND:1:1: 1.0 AC.

7880 PUMP/UTPOL 30 12/08/1993

2019HX Base Yr

222 SW HAWKINS CT, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0101 02 1,584 93.2000 76.42 121,049 1983 1983 0 0 0 40.00 60.00

1 SFR/MH CON  100% - 2019 Heated Area: 1068

BAS 1,068 100 1,068 48,970

FOP 40 35 14 642

FOP 330 35 116 5,319

FSP 208 40 83 3,806

UEP 80 70 56 2,568

UEP 104 70 73 3,347

UEP 104 70 73 3,347

UEP 144 70 101 4,631

2,078 1,584 72,629

BAS= W26 UEP= N8 UEP= N4 W36 S4 E36$ W13 S8 E13$W13 UEP= N8
W10 UEP= W13 S8 E13 N8$ S8 E10$ W23 S14 FOP= S10 E33 N10 W33$
E33 S10 E20 FOP= E4N10 W4S10$ N10 E9 N14$ FSP= N8 W26 S8
E26$.
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10
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8
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8

10

UEP
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8
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8
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10
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10

4

10

FSP 8

26

8
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1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 800

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 600

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 2,400

5 0080 DECKING 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 200

6 0200 GARAGE F 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 5,000

7 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 200

16,200

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 144.00 303.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 13,000.00 13,000.00 13,000


